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EXTRA LIGHT SERIES
For openings up to 4 metres

SUPPORT ROLLER

Code
3900810

GUIDE ROLLER

Code
3900820

END STOP

Code
3900830

FIXING BOLTS
4 pieces

Code
3900840

Length m Finish Code
6.0 Plain 3900P44
6.0 Galvanised 3900P44Z6

TRACK 

TECHNICAL DATA

Dimensions
T x U x H 
min (m)

Gate with continuous overhang Gate with angle braced overhang

A (m) C (m)  S (m) P max
300 kg

Z min
560 kg

P max kg
without track

P max
220 kg

Z min
730 kg

P max kg
without track

2.0 0.8 3.1 1.3 x 0.40 x 0.40

P

Z

270

P

Z

195
2.3 0.9 3.5 1.4 x 0.40 x 0.40 270 195
2.6 1.1 4.0 1.5 x 0.40 x 0.40 270 195
3.0 1.2 4.5 1.7 x 0.40 x 0.40 265 190
3.3 1.3 4.9 1.8 x 0.40 x 0.40 265 190
3.6 1.5 5.4 1.9 x 0.40 x 0.40 260 185
4.0 1.6 5.9 2.1 x 0.40 x 0.40 260 185

Fixed data: F 1 max (kg) 500   D (m) 0.115    B (m) 0.070   G min (m) 0.05   E min (m) 0.25 A / C = 2.5
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CANTILEVER GATE COMPONENTSBRUNDLE

LIGHT SERIES
For openings up to 6 metres

SUPPORT ROLLER GUIDE ROLLER

TECHNICAL DATA

A / C = 2.5

Code

3901910

Code
3901920

END STOP

Code
3901930

FIXING BOLTS
4 pieces

Code
3901940

Length m Finish Code
3.0 Plain 3901P533
6.0 Plain 3901P53
3.0 Galvanised 3901P53Z3
6.0 Galvanised 3901P53Z6

TRACK

Dimensions
T x U x H 
min (m)

Gate with continuous overhang Gate with angle braced overhang

A (m) C (m)  S (m) P max
450 kg

Z min
900 kg

P max kg
without track

P max
350 kg

Z min
1200 kg

P max kg
without track

3.0 1.20 4.7 1.80 x 0.50 x 0.50

P

Z

405

P

Z

305
3.5 1.40 5.4 2.00 x 0.50 x 0.50 400 300
4.0 1.60 6.1 2.20 x 0.50 x 0.50 395 295
4.5 1.80 6.8 2.40 x 0.50 x 0.50 395 295
5.0 2.00 7.5 2.60 x 0.50 x 0.50 390 290
5.5 2.20 8.2 2.80 x 0.50 x 0.50 385 285
6.0 2.40 8.9 3.00 x 0.50 x 0.50 375 275

Fixed data: F 1 max (kg) 800   D (m) 0.195    B (m) 0.110   G min (m) 0.06   E min (m) 0.30
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CANTILEVER GATE COMPONENTS BRUNDLE

Dimensions
T x U x H 
min (m)

Gate with continuous overhang Gate with angle braced overhang

A (m) C (m)  S (m) P max
600 kg

Z min
1200 kg

P max kg
without track

P max
450 kg

Z min
1600 kg

P max kg
without track

4.0 1.60 6.2 2.3 x 0.6 x 0.6

P

Z

525

P

Z

375
4.5 1.80 6.9 2.5 x 0.6 x 0.6 520 370
5.0 2.00 7.6 2.7 x 0.6 x 0.6 515 365
5.5 2.20 8.3 2.9 x 0.6 x 0.6 505 355
6.0 2.40 9.0 3.1 x 0.6 x 0.6 495 345
7.0 2.80 10.4 3.5 x 0.6 x 0.6 480 330
8.0 3.20 11.8 3.9 x 0.6 x 0.6 465 315

Fixed data: F 1 max (kg) 1000   D (m) 0.260    B (m) 0.115   G min (m) 0.08   E min (m) 0.35

MEDIUM SERIES
For openings up to 8 metres

SUPPORT ROLLER

Code
39021010

GUIDE ROLLER

Code
39021020

END STOP

Code
39021030

FIXING BOLTS
4 pieces

Code
39021040

TRACK

TECHNICAL DATA

Length m Finish Code
3.0 Plain 3902P753
6.0 Plain 3902P75
3.0 Galvanised 3902P75Z3
6.0 Galvanised 3902P75Z6

330

M18

155.8 250

235

100
200

157.5

L
92

84

4

126
87 131

12030

30

5 Ø 9
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A / C = 2.5
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CANTILEVER GATE COMPONENTSBRUNDLE
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Dimensions
T x U x H 
min (m)

Gate with continuous overhang Gate with angle braced overhang

a (m) c (m)  s (m) Pmax
1200 kg

Zmin
2300 kg

Pmax kg
without track

Pmax
900 kg

Zmin
3000 kg

Pmax kg
without track

6 2.40 9.1 3.30 x 0.80 x 0.60

P

Z

1050

P

Z

750
7 2.80 10.5 3.70 x 0.80 x 0.60 1030 730
8 3.20 11.9 4.10 x 0.80 x 0.60 1005 705
9 3.60 13.3 4.50 x 0.80 x 0.60 985 685

10 4.00 14.7 4.90 x 0.80 x 0.60 965 665
11 4.40 16.1 5.30 x 0.80 x 0.60 945 645
12 4.80 17.5 5.70 x 0.80 x 0.60 920 620

Fixed data: F 1 max (kg) 2000   D (m) 0.290    B (m) 0.115   G min (m) 0.08   E min (m) 0.45

HEAVY SERIES
For openings up to 12 metres

SUPPORT ROLLER

Code
39032010

GUIDE ROLLER

Code
39032020

END STOP

Code
39032030

FIXING BOLTS
4 pieces

Code
39021040

TRACK

TECHNICAL DATA

Length m Finish Code
3.0 Plain 3903P100LM3
6.0 Plain 3903P100LM
3.0 Galvanised 3903P100LMZ3
6.0 Galvanised 3903P100LMZ

330

M18

155.8

288

100

184

250
200

100

125

112 130

131
87 141

13030

30

5 Ø 9

A / C = 2.5
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CANTILEVER GATE COMPONENTS BRUNDLE

Dimensions
T x U x H 
min (m)

Gate with continuous overhang Gate with angle braced overhang

A (m) C (m)  S (m) P max
1800 kg

Z min
3700 kg

P max kg
without track

P max
1400 kg

Z min
4700 kg

P max kg
without track

8 3.2 12.3 4.5 x 1.0 x 0.80

P

Z

1450

P

Z

1050
9 3.6 13.7 4.9 x 1.0 x 0.80 1400 1000

10 4.0 15.1 5.3 x 1.0 x 0.80 1360 960
11 4.4 16.5 5.7 x 1.0 x 0.80 1320 920
12 4.8 17.9 6.1 x 1.0 x 0.80 1280 880
14 5.6 20.7 6.9 x 1.0 x 0.80 1200 800
16 6.4 23.5 7.7 x 1.0 x 0.80 1120 720

Fixed data: F 1 max (kg) 3200   D (m) 0.46    B (m) 0.155   G min (m) 0.10   E min (m) 0.60

 EXTRA HEAVY SERIES
For openings up to 16 metres

SUPPORT ROLLER

Code
39043010

GUIDE ROLLER

Code
39043020

END STOP

Code
39043030

FIXING BOLTS
4 Pieces

Code
39043040

TRACK

TECHNICAL DATA

Length m Finish Code
3.0 Plain 3904P1403
6.0 Plain 3904P140
3.0 Galvanised 3904P140Z3
6.0 Galvanised 3904P140Z6

500

M22

260 260

233

580

200.8

140.8

L

152

7
140

169
125 181

170

5

140

156

172152

A / C = 2.5
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